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Richa Mathur

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Richa Mathur
Postcode EN5 5BY
Date of birth May 1977

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TRIDENT HOMZ LTD

VERSENT SYSTEMS LTD
ELITEHOMZ LIMITED

MR BUSINESS ENTERPRISE LTD
RM BUSINESS ENTERPRISE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RAVI VATS FITNESS LTD
FI RECRUITS LTD

TNP VENTURES LTD
CITRINE HOMES LTD
JERSEY NATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14031013
12723192
10594097
09292974
08765004

Number

15878263
14110489
14117992
13906723
08676659

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918269193

918269193

4 Lytton Road

New Barnet

Barnet

Hertfordshire

United Kingdom

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
06/04/2022 Director
06/07/2020 Director
01/02/2017 Director
03/11/2014 Director
06/11/2013 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/08/2024 31/08/2024 Director
26/10/2022 17/03/2023 Director
19/05/2022 Director
10/02/2022 Director
27/05/2020 Director



